Product Data Sheet 650 MEMBRANE
Sheet Waterproofing Membrane
PRODUCT NAME
650 Membrane
MANUFACTURER
Polyguard Products, Inc.
Ennis, TX 75119
(214) 515-5000

DETAIL TAPE 650L12 12” x 50’ rolls (4/ctn)
650 LT LIQUID ADHESIVE   650-5 LIQ ADH 5 GA 5 gallon pail
650 LT LIQUID ADHESIVE   650-5 LIQ ADH 1 GA 4 – 1 gal pails/ctn
CALIFORNIA SEALANT CALSEAL5 5 gallon pail
SHUR-TAC LIQUID ADHESIVE SHUR-TAC5 5 gallon pail
SHUR-TAC LIQUID ADHESIVE SHUR-TAC1 4 – 1 gal pails/ctn
LM-85 SL LM85-5 5 gallon pail
LM-95 LM952 2 gallon pail
DETAIL SEALANT PW™  DETAIL SEALANT PW – SAU 20 OZ 20 sausages/ctn
DETAIL SEALANT PW™  DETAIL SEALANT PW – 3 GAL 3 gallon pail
Possible Accessories:
650 MASTIC  a topping material, not for use under a membrane sheet 650-5-MASTIC 5 gallon pail
650 MASTIC  a topping material, not for use under a membrane sheet 650-QTUBES-MASTIC 12/30 oz. tubes
Drainage Accessories:
LOWFLOW™ LOWF 4’ x 200’ roll
POLYFLOW®  10 POLYFLOW10 4’ x 50’ roll
POLYFLOW®  10P POLYFLOW10P 4’ x 50’ roll
POLYFLOW®  15 POLYFLOW15 4’ x 50’ roll
POLYFLOW®  15P POLYFLOW15P 4’ x 50’ roll
POLYFLOW®  18 POLYFLOW18 4’ x 50’ roll
TOTALFLOW™ TOTAL FLOW 24” x 50’ roll
TOTALFLOW™ END OUTLET (4”)  OUTLET4-UNIV sold each
TOTALFLOW™ TEE OUTLET  (4”) TEE4-UNIV sold each
QUICK GRIP SPRAY ADHESIVE PWAQGADHES23